
EXAM DATE : 28.10.2012

OC WIDOW

JAIPUR VVNL
266

22/08/89

266

28/01/90

166

24/10/81

225

02/08/86

225

02/08/86

205

10/05/89

205

10/05/89

253

29/10/91

253

29/10/91
NA NA 177

AJMER VVNL 

(NON TSP AREA)

250

20/03/87

239

30/10/91

172

10/01/77

214

15/04/91

200

12/12/86

167

12/10/85

166

23/09/92

244

05/02/90

222

08/01/83
NA 237 NA

AJMER VVNL 

(TSP AREA)
NA NA NA NA NA

180

06/12/88
NA NA NA NA NA NA

JODHPUR VVNL
252

12/10/91

232

16/07/90

181

27/11/87

194

11/10/91

179

28/12/92

178

05/06/91

178

05/06/91

245

02/04/88

223

11/03/93

214

21/01/87
226 NA

RAJASTHAN RAJYA VIDYUT 

PRASARAN NIGAM LTD.

247

09/01/86

241

17/05/90
NA

192

01/07/84

185

27/07/86

177

17/04/91

175

18/06/90

232

13/07/86

223

10/12/89
NA NA NA

RAJASTHAN RAJYA VIDYUT 

UTPADAN NIGAM LTD.

239

23/12/87

227

05/03/81
NA

168

15/07/90
NA

193

22/05/92
NA

223

05/12/85
NA NA NA NA

Note :

FEMALE

SBC

OPEN 

CATEGORY

Those candidates who have secured marks equal to last cut-off marks with birth date as indicated above or born earlier thereto are 

only included in two times merit.  A candidate with marks equal to last cut-off born after date of birth given under cut-off marks is 

not eligible to be included in merit list, as per selection criteria.

Company-wise and category-wise REVISED cut-off marks (after giving credit of full marks of dropped questions to all 

candidates) of eligible candidates (upto two times of vacancies) to be called for documents verification for selection to the 

post of Accountant

PWD

LD HI

NAME OF COMPANY

OPEN 

CATEGORY

FEMALE OPEN 

CATEGORY

OPEN 

CATEGORY

UR SC ST BC

CATEGORY-WISE Revised CUT-OFF MARKS

FEMALE FEMALE


