Company-wise and category-wise REVISED cut-off marks (after giving credit of full marks of dropped questions to all candidates) of eligible candidates (upto two times of vacancies) to be called for documents verification for selection to the post of Accountant

EXAM DATE: 28.10.2012

NAME OF COMPANY	CATEGORY-WISE Revised CUT-OFF MARKS										PWD	
	UR			SC		ST		BC		SBC	LD	HI
	OPEN FEMALE		OPEN	FEMALE	OPEN	FEMALE	OPEN	FEMALE				
	CATEGORY	ОС	WIDOW	CATEGORY		CATEGORY		CATEGORY				
JAIPUR VVNL	266 22/08/89	266 28/01/90	166 24/10/81	225 02/08/86	225 02/08/86	205 10/05/89	205 10/05/89	253 29/10/91	253 29/10/91	NA	NA	177
AJMER VVNL (NON TSP AREA)	250 20/03/87	239 30/10/91	172 10/01/77	214 15/04/91	200 12/12/86	167 12/10/85	166 23/09/92	244 05/02/90	222 08/01/83	NA	237	NA
AJMER VVNL (TSP AREA)	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	180 06/12/88	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
JODHPUR VVNL	252 12/10/91	232 16/07/90	181 27/11/87	194 11/10/91	179 28/12/92	178 05/06/91	178 05/06/91	245 02/04/88	223 11/03/93	214 21/01/87	226	NA
RAJASTHAN RAJYA VIDYUT PRASARAN NIGAM LTD.	247 09/01/86	241 17/05/90	NA	192 01/07/84	185 27/07/86	177 17/04/91	175 18/06/90	232 13/07/86	223 10/12/89	NA	NA	NA
RAJASTHAN RAJYA VIDYUT UTPADAN NIGAM LTD.	239 23/12/87	227 05/03/81	NA	168 15/07/90	NA	193 22/05/92	NA	223 05/12/85	NA	NA	NA	NA

Note: Those candidates who have secured marks equal to last cut-off marks with birth date as indicated above or born earlier thereto are only included in two times merit. A candidate with marks equal to last cut-off born after date of birth given under cut-off marks is not eligible to be included in merit list, as per selection criteria.